
11ème semaine

1 DAHY Maelys 216 B0

2 DUMAY Delphine 200 C2

3 LAURENT Christine 161 C2

4 SANDRI Valérie 132 D0

5 DUPONT Sandy 130 C2

6 WAUTHIER Christelle 106 C6

7 DELPRAT Muriel 71 D4

8 BOULANGER Myriam 27 D6

9 LAMBOT Emma 0 NC

9 MASSART Céline 0 NC

9 PIERARD Maryline 0 NC

9 RENOTTE Sophie 0 D0

9 TEERLINCK Anne-Sylvie 0 NC

9 TILMANT Micheline 0 D6

1 LAMBOT Nathan 336 E6

2 GILLET Michael 275 D4

3 CAPUZZO Nathan 253 B4

3 LAMBOT Katian 253 NC

5 JAUMOTTE Michel 252 E0

6 PIERARD Raymond 245 E6

7 GUERRIAT Benoit 240 D6

8 VANDEPUT Serge 234 E0

9 DANDOIS Aurélien 231 C0

10 VANDERHAEGHE William 228 E6

11 TASSIN Thierry 224 E0

12 VAN DE VOORDE Dominique 218 E4

13 MENGEOT Alain 210 E2

14 DAHY Maelys 209 B6

14 LEDOUX Eric 209 E4

16 DAHY Vincent 208 D6

16 VAN DE WIELE Patrice 208 E0

18 HAINAUT Loïck 205 E4

19 VOTQUENNE Stéphane 198 E0

20 DEWEZ Bastien 197 D2

21 MARQUET François 193 D0

22 MASSART Loïc 185 E6

23 BLONDEL Hugues 180 E6

23 COPMANS Thomas 180 C6

25 PIROTTE Simon 174 E6

26 MENGEOT Adrian 172 D2

26 PIERET Eric 172 E4

28 GENIESSE Guy 169 E0

29 SCHWEININGER Karl 168 E4

30 BOULANGER Myriam 166 E6

30 MASSART Frédéric 166 E6

32 JANSSENS Pierre 158 E4

33 VIANE Thomas 157 E6

34 TEERLINCK Anne Sylvie 155 NC

35 MAHY Jonathan 152 D4

36 FERRIERE Christian 151 D4

36 GEENS Frédéric 151 E4

38 DAGNELIE Alexis 150 E6

38 ERGO Joël 150 D4

40 DURUISSEAUX Steve 148 B6

41 DUMAY Delphine 145 D2

41 GIACOMELLO Ugo 145 E4

43 FERRIERE Nicolas 135 D0

44 DURAY Julien 134 E6

45 VANDER HOEVEN Valentino 132 NC

46 MIGNOLET Julian 128 E2

CHALLENGE DAMES
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47 DURUISSEAUX Nathan 126 NC

47 PIERARD Maryline 126 E6

49 DAGNELIE William 122 NC

49 LAMBOT Emma 122 NC

51 NEUMANN Cédric 121 C2

51 VANESSE Patrick 121 E6

53 DIERICK André 119 D6

54 GILLAIN Alain 115 C0

55 BLONDEL Benjamin 114 NC

56 DELPRAT Muriel 112 E4

57 JONCKERS Romain 110 NC

58 GEERAERTS Dany 105 E4

58 GOFFINET Pascal 105 C2

60 NOYON Jean Luc 98 D4

61 VAN SCHAIK Manoa 96 NC

62 AUTIER Youri 92 D6

63 RULLI Roberto 91 E6

64 BRAUNE Daniel 86 E6

65 VAN SCHAIK Stéphany 84 E6

66 SANDRI Valérie 83 E0

67 VAN DEN BERGH Andry 64 NC

68 PIRSON Constant 62 NC

69 MARCHETTI Sébastien 53 C2

70 LAURENT Christine 51 E0

71 BOLLEN Henri 50 E4

72 VAN HOREBECK Mae 47 NC

73 GEERAERTS Joris 24 NC

74 VANACKERE Geert 22 E6

75 GAUDOUX Seban 3 NC

76 ANDRE Vincent 0 C6

76 DANDOIS Cédric 0 NC

76 DE ROO Théo 0 NC

76 DUPONT Sandy 0 D2

76 GOYVAERTS Drystan 0 NC

76 LITSA Afrodite 0 NC

76 LITSA Panagiotis 0 NC

76 LORENT Pierre 0 E0

76 MARCHETTI David 0 B6

76 MASSART Céline 0 NC

76 RENOTTE Christian 0 E6

76 RENOTTE Sophie 0 E0

76 SAINTHUILE Xavier 0 C6

76 TILMANT Micheline 0 E6

76 VAN DE VOORDE Gaetan 0 D6

1 GUERRIAT Benoit 142 D6

2 ANDRE Vincent 141 C6

3 VAN DE WIELE Patrice 120 E0

4 VANDEPUT Serge 107 E0

5 SAINTHUILE Xavier 95 C6

6 LORENT Pierre 93 E0

7 PIERARD Raymond 57 E6

8 SCHWEININGER Karl 47 E4

9 GIACOMELLO Ugo 43 E4

10 JANSSENS Pierre 37 E4

11 GILLAIN Alain 21 C0

12 MENGEOT Alain 11 E2

12 VANESSE Patrick 11 E6

14 DELPRAT Muriel 8 E4

15 BLONDEL Hugues 7 E6

16 DIERICK André 0 D6

16 FERRIERE Christian 0 D4

16 NOYON Jean Luc 0 D4

CHALLENGE VETERANS


